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PRODUCT NUMBER: L[m] | CONN1 [CONN2 [ FIBERTYPE CABLE JACKET COLOUR LC CONN. BODY / BOOT COLOUR CABLE PROFILE VIEW
1-112-112-AA0-1H1/AO/XXXX L+ | LC/UPC| LC/UPC 0S2 YELLOW BLUE [ WHITE
1-113-113-AA0-1H1/A0/XXXX L+3*| LC/APC | LC/APC 0S2 YELLOW GREEN / GREEN
1-110-110-AA0-6 HB/AO/XXXX L+ LC/PC LC/PC OM3 AQUA AQUA [ WHITE 1.CE'NTRAL FRP STRENGTH MEMBER
1-110-110-AA0-9HD/AO/XXXX | L+3%| Lcpc | Le/pC OMa MAGENTA MAGENTA | WHITE ;’g‘:&gﬁgg&w
XXXXin the PN represents length of assembly and varies for each length 4:STRAIN RELIEF ELEMENTS
- ARAMID YARNS
5.0UTER JACKET - LSZH
TRACEBILITY
LABEL (POS. 7)
BOM
: TY
NOTES : MARKING SLEEVE (POS. 5) No: ECEith:';TE'?TNOR ngg
1-DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN Loxxm monthlyear 2. |[MICRO BUNDLE CABLE @ 8.4-8.9mm, 144F | L
2 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT SYX-CTRT-01 OF MEASURED IL AND RL XX 3. | TRANSPARENT 9ooum TUBNIG 288
VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM . 7 TDURALING FANOUTSIZE L Zammm ;
3-0M3, OM4 - IL<0.25dB, RL>30dB, 850nm & 1300nm i 5. |MARKING SLEEVE : >88
OS2 - 1L.<0.25dB, LC/APC - RL>60dB, 1310nm & 1550nm XX-NUMBER OF FIBER
6. |[BUBBLE FOIL not shown 2
LC/UPC - RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm - TRACEABILITY LABEL 3
4 - VISUAL ASPECT CH ECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300’3’35. REVISION-DATE: A-18.11.2013 | CHANGE: DRAWN BY, DATE: ‘TITLE_ .
END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO TELCORDIA GR-326 created a now drawing S : LC -LC 144-fiber
5- ALL CONNECTORS BUNDLED AND WRAPPED IN BUBBLE FOIL SLEEVE (POS.6) Duralino trunk
6 - ASSEMBLY WITH LENGTH BELOW 50MTRS PACKED IN SEALED PE BAG, FevsoNoATE Borowaser | s | E-Koza 2013/11/18 Transparent tubing
EgIN_Ié.EQ g;S”EMO éJLT\F ?HCEA\NRDB@%F{{SD cBoo|>L<|'zD ON CARDBOARD REEL - Cable diameter change AIPP(;OVIED ", DATE: s PEOET\TT SPECIFICATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM SCALE:
50 .Golian 2013/11/1 -357 UNLESS SPECIFIED NO SCALE
INSERTED IN CARDBOARD BOX ACCORDING TO SYLEX STAN DARD,1-S-OO11 PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET NO.
7 - SYLEX-SX-O LABEL ON PRODUCT PACKAGING AND OUTER CARDBOARD BOX REVSIONOATE X-DMMNVYY] - cHANGE 1-11X-11X-960-XKX/AO/XXXX 152483_1.B | 10f1
XXX B THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO SIZE
SYLEX s.r.o AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION A3
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